# **Williamson County**

-	***	1000	LANGE.	_
	Prin	t-Fo	rm	- 5
(6)	*****			1000

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sele	ct one)				
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments		ODONATION to a non-			F
SALE at the earliest auction *	(	DESTRUCTION due to			
↑ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		E to a governme ne county at fair ma	nt entity / civil rket value	or charita	ble organization in
Asset List:					To a Paris of Bassel
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	t.,	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or		County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
12 Boxs Vernons	La	u Library			working + leptoc
2 poxs Texas Cocatar	lau	o library		8	working tupto
Lyboxs Words + Phrases	lau	s Library			wolling + ado
5 box 5 Texas Practice	la	N Library			working tup toda
le boxs Texas SWR.	La	u library			working + uptoc
Transferor Department):  Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:  Print Name  To (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):  Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bapproved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	25:11e Date	Contact Person: Print Name (512) 99 Phone Number  Contact Person:	13.1368		
Print Name		Print Name	MAR -8	2016	
Signature	Date	Phone Number	AUDITORIO WILLIAMSON CO	OTCIGE DUNTY, TEX	CAS
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dis	posed of will		11-		or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
Forward to	Coun	ty Auditor	's Offi	ce	
This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on _			
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehous	e on	by			

# **Williamson County**

-		_	-	_
		_		
	TIM:	トレハ	~	
	27 25 2		***	و فع
	r :	t Fo		

The following asset(s	) is(are) considered for: (select	one)		
CARANSFER bet ween o	ounty departments	C DONATION to a non-county of	entity	
SALE at the earliest au	ction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public I	Health / Safety	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	ets of similar type for the county	_E to a government entity .ne county at fair market valu		able organization in
Asset List:				
Quantity	Description year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2 Boxs Vernon	5	Law Library		working + uptod
	oratu	law library		norking + upto
1 boxs Words +	Phrases	Law Library		working + mad
Sboxs Texas Prai	ctice	Law Library		working in toda
boxs lexas	JUR	1 aw library		working + uptod
Junnifer Torint Name	redemeyer Ur 305	Print Name 11.0 (512) 943-13	demeyi 168	ev.
lgráture	<u> </u>	Date Phone Number		
O (Transferee Departme	ent/Auction/Trade-In/Donee):	tuction all except	Brooks '	County .
uthorized Staff OR D	fficial/Department Head/ onee - Representative: (If being e-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: PFC	ecial Di EIVED	strict Law transfer to 0400
Kebecca	Clemons	Decea	('len	non
rint Name	01		-8 2016 -1550	
Ignature Decel	i cumory ?	MONITY -		
gilliane		Date Priorie Multiper MilLiAMSO	or's strice n county, texa	S
f the above asset(s) is (asset(s). A list of the (these	re) listed for sale at auction and no b e) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	olds are made, the Purchasing Director m d of will be sent to the Auditor's Office wi	ay dispose of c th a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Of	fice	,
ils Change Status was ap	oproved as agenda item # i	n Commissioner's Court on		
for Colo. the acretic) was	(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

# **Williamson County**

-	40.5	E	
	Dirime	Enm	
- 55	Print	COLL	1
100	44.	+51.	4

The following assets	s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)			1	
			C DONATION to a non-	county entity	/	•
SALE at the earliest a			DESTRUCTION due to			* >
	sets of similar type for the county			nt entity / civi		ble organization in
Asset List:						
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or t	14	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
10 box Federal S	greene Court Reporter	Lau	library			up to date
	Supplement	lau	U Library			upti dati
175 pous Federa	. 6 1	lau	libring			up r date
	=					
Print Name  Rignature  TO (Transferee Depart  Transferee - Elected	Official/Department Head/  Tedembyer  ment/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):  Official/Department Head/	Au	Print Name  (518) 943  Phone Number		meye	·/·
<b>Authorized Staff OF</b>	R Donee - Representative: (If being ade-in, no signature is necessary.)	9	Contact Person:	RECE	*0	) 
Print Name			Print Name	MAR -	8 2016	4
Signature		Date	Phone Number	WILLIAMSON		
* If the above asset(s) is asset(s). A list of the (th	s (are) listed for sale at auction and no nese) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are ed of will	made, the Purchasing be sent to the Auditor	Director may 's Office with	dispose of a date of d	for donate this (these onation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	oun	ty Auditor	's Off	ice	
	as approved as agenda Item #					
If for Sale, the asset(s)	was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by			

# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

-	Transport Contract	1	_
	Print	Form	
- 3			

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)			
		C DONATION to a non-cou	nty entity	g B
		C DESTRUCTION due to Pu		· · · · · ·
	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	LE to a government er .ne county at fair market	ntity / civil or charital value	ole organization in
Asset I	List:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Computer Tower		(0919	working-Ith
	James payment machine J	00018161		?
				,
Transfer Authori Print Na Signatu TO (Tran Transfe Authori	miler Tredemeyer  Judeneur 3-1-16	Contact Person:  Print Name  (572) 943  Phone Number  Contact Person:	Tredemey 3-1368 PECEIVE	nd.
Print Na	ame	Print Name	MAR - 8 2010	ð
Signatu	ure Date	Phone Number	AUDITOR'S GLEIC WILLIAMSON COUNTY	TEXAS
* If the a asset(s).	bove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	e made, the Purchasing Dire I be sent to the Auditor's Of	ector may dispose of ffice with a date of do	or donate this (these onation or disposal.
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's	Office	
This Cha	ange Status was approved as agenda Item # in Com	missioner's Court on		_
If for Sa	le, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

# **Williamson County**

Print Form	40,000		34	office.	_
THILL COULT	Diriv	**·I	in	rri	i s
	124 11	11.1	M		Good !

he follo	wing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one			
TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-co		100
SALEat	the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to P		
TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	_E to a government .ne county at fair mark	entity / civil or charita et value	able organization in
Asset L	.ist:			To the face
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VII	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Small conference table		nla	working
4	Chair		n/a	working
1	Step ladder		n/a	working
	cak computer butch		1/9	working
1	Dell Monitor	7137107854	nla	working It
Print Na Signatur TO (Tran	Judenick 3-1-11	Print Name Phone Number	Tredome 1348	yev
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	RECEIV	
Print Na	me	Print Name	MAR - 8 20	)16
Signatu		Phone Number	AUDITORIS GI WILLIAMSON COUNT	
* If the al asset(s).	bove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	s are made, the Purchasing DI f will be sent to the Auditor's (	rector may dispose of Office with a date of d	for donate this (these ionation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's	office	
This Cha	inge Status was approved as agenda Item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sal	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

### Asset Status Change Form

TRANSF	ER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county	entity	121
	the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public		
5.25 m #175m	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	LE to a government entity the county at fair market val	y / civil or charita	ble organization in
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
2 boxes	Federal Practice Digest 5th	Law Library		working to date working to up to
5 boys	Federal Practice Digest (4th)	Low Library	-	Molking 4 m
	Corpus Juris Secundum	Law Library		working + up to
3 box s	TR ESTATE ONLY TR Proporte Conte	law library		Working
Print Name of Signature TO (Transfer Authorize	firdinger 225	Print Name  14 (512) 943.  Date Phone Number	demeye 1368 ECEIVE	
Print Na	me	Print Name	MAR - 8 201	5
Signatu	re	Date Phone Number	AUBITOR'S GIFFI LIAMSON COUNTY	TEXAS
f if the abasset(s).	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	oids are made, the Purchasing Directo d of will be sent to the Auditor's Office	r may dispose of with a date of d	or donate this (thes onation or disposal.
		unty Auditor's C	office	; <del>•</del> ,

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

# **Williamson County**

↽	_	-07	_		7.	_
	Pr	-	·E	win	40	
	. 17.1		110	7111		- 14
0.00			55		- 70	- *

The follo	wing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)					
	FER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-count				
SALE at	SALE at the earliest auction * C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety					
← TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	LE to a government enti ne county at fair market va	ty / civil or charital	ole organization in		
Asset I	List:			Condition of Assets		
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)		
50 Bax	South Western Reporter book 1	aw library	ownerty	working		
15 Boxs		aw librany	A LODORY	working		
5bx		ous library		working		
2 box4	hook	aw library		Working		
2 boxs	Shepards bodis	law library		working		
	involved:  (ransferor Department): / w library	η				
Transfe	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/	J				
Authori	zed Staff:	Contact Person:	1	- 4		
Jean	ifer redemeyer	Print Name	demeyer	,		
Print Na	me .	(50) 943-13	1.8			
Signatu	re Di	te Phone Number				
TO (Tran	nsferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	uction				
Transfe	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/					
Author	ized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Contact Person:	RECEIV	ED		
approve	d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Soliement are easy	B H b rd at a grant.			
Print Na	ame	Print Name	MAR - 8 2	016		
Signatu	·· -		AUDITORS OF WILLIAMSON COUN			
* If the a asset(s).	bove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	are made, the Purchasing Direct will be sent to the Auditor's Offic	or may dispose of se with a date of d	or donate this (these onation or disposal.		
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's	Office			
This Cha	ange Status was approved as agenda item # in C			-		
	le, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on					

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	wing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)		
COTRANS!	FER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-co	ounty entity	_
SALE at	ALE at the earliest auction • C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	E to a government in the county at fair mark	entity / civil or charita et value	ble organization in
Asset L	lst:			•
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
50 Baca	South Western Reporter book	lawlibany	- Contract	working
5 Box	USCA-books	law library	Allegan	working
5 by	Beneral + Special Laws-books	law library	M	working
bors	Texas Forms-Pleadings Practice	law library		working
boxs	Shepardo - bodis	law library		working
ROM (Tra	ansferor Department):	unj		
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:	Contact Person:		
lyni	Er Tredemeyer	Jennifer Ir	edemeyer	<u> </u>
right Nam	didencie 825.1	Print Name  (50) 943 1  Date Phone Number	348	
O (Transfe	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auction all exc	ept Southw	estern Report
ransfere	e - Elected Official/Department Head/		Third sere	estern Report s - transfer
	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being or Sale of Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	RECEIVE	
コスト	becca Climos	Debeccaller		090
nnt Name	borra Clemoner 31	Print Name 2116 (512) 943-15	MAR - 8 20	16
gnature		Date Phone Number	AUDITORS GIFF WILLIAMSON COUNT	CE Y, TEXAS
f the abov set(s). A ils	re asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bio st of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	is are made, the Purchasing Direct of will be sent to the Auditor's Off	ctor may dispose of o ice with a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's	Office	
ls Change	e Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
for Sale, th	ne asset(s) was(were).delivered to warehouse on	by		

# **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

### Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)						
☐ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to					
ODONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety					
	C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county					

#### **Asset List:**

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP DesignJet 1055CM	ESA9517799	100265	Non-Working
1	Dell Optiplex 740 Desktop	45RM3K1	C02351	Working
1	Dell Optiplex 740 Desktop	7XHTMH1	C02030	Working
2	Logitech Keyboard 1 w/mouse 1 w/out mouse			Non-Working
4-	Dell-Monitor 17"	CN ON3OOH 64810-1AK-150L	17	Working

4	- Dell Monitor 17" - CN	I-ON3OOH-64810-1AK-150L	Working
Partie	es involved:		
FROM	(Transferor Department): County Sheriff (560)		
Transf	eror - Elected Official/Department Head/		
Autho	rized Staff:	Contact Person:	
L.C. Ma	ırshall	Pete Hughey	
Print N	lame //	Print Name	
a	Martall 3-7-16	512 943-1313	
Signat	rure Da	nte Phone Number	
Transf Autho approve	ensferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Feree - Elected Official/Department Head/ rized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being ed for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	VED
Print N	lame	Print Name	
Signat	ure Da	te Phone Number MAR - 7	2016
* If the a asset(s)	above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a . A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of v	are made, the Purchasing Director tray, will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of or donate this (these) a date of donation or disposal.
	Forward to Cour	nty Auditor's Offi	ce

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

# **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

ment outgain	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select		ssets of similar type for the co	ounty	C DEST	RUCTION due to
<b>ⓒ</b> SALE a	SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a non-county entity			Public Health / Safety		
Asset L	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)		County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	various cords					Working
1	Panasonic Commercial Electric Stapler					Working
						Working
						Working
						Working
Parties	involved:					
	ransferor Department): County Sheriff (560)					
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person: Pete Hughey			
Print Nar		-16	Print Name	-131	3	
Signatur	e		Phone Number	, , ,		
<b>TO</b> (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auct	ion				
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	g				
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	ECE	VED	
Print Nar	me		Print Name			
Signature	e	Date	Phone Number	R - 7	2016	
			At At	Ditony)	OT FOR	
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are d of will	made, the Purchasing Director be sent to the Auditor's Office	or may d e with a	ispose of o date of dor	donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's C	Offic	e	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

# **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

DESTRUCTION due to

<b>ⓒ</b> SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATION	l to a nor	n-county entity	Publi	ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell ATG	GTTG	SLC1	C01390	Working
1	Dell ATG	1QTG	SLC1	C01385	Working
1	Dell Latitude E6400	JMST	7J1	C02235	Working
1	Dell Latitude D630	H0X7	DG1		Working
1	Dell Latitude D630	C0X7	DG1	C01940	Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	Fransferor Department): County Sheriff (560)				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authoriz	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
L.C. Marsi			Pete Hughey		
Print Na		11	Print Name		
Signatur	Markel 3-7	/6)	512 943 -131	3	
Signatai		Date	Thone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auc	tion			
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	g	Contact Person:		
арргочес	Tot Sale of Trade-III, no signature is necessary.			EIVED	
Print Nar	me		Print Name	P Ermit W Clay Black	
				- 7 2016	
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number	7 2010	
			AUDIT	ONES STENSE	
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are	e made, the Purchasing Director m I be sent to the Auditor's Office wi	ay dispose of do	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
<u> </u>	Forward to Co	oun	ty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	i	by		

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or SFER bet ween county departments		county	C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN		County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Latitude D830	772DZD1			Working
1	Toshiba Satellite Special Edition	290669820			Working
					Non-Working
					Non-Working
					Non-Working
FROM (1 Transfei		Contact Person:  Pete Hughey Print Name			
Signatur		Date Phone Number	5-1313	<b>&gt;</b>	
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>Auctior</u> ree - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authori	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	RECEI	VED	)
Print Na	me	Print Name	MAR - 7		
Signatur	re [	Date Phone Number	AUDITOR'S (	THICE.	ia
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bio list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ls are made, the Purchasing Direc	ctor may disp	oose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
<del>,</del>	Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's	Office	9	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on			
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	bv			

# **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

### **Asset Status Change Form**

C DONATION to a non-county entity

SALE at the earliest auction ★

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

#### **Asset List:**

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Wooden Filing Cabinet			Non-Working
1	HP Printer		10015	Non-Working
1	HP Laser Jet 250n Printer	Serial #SNCNRXH73242		Non-Working
1	Canon Adding Maching			Non-Working

1 Canon Adding Maching	Non-N	-Working
Parties involved:  FROM (Transferor Department):   TP #2		
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/		
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:	
Judge Edna Staudt	Sheri Friedman	
Drint Name	Print Name	
Therabland 3/2/16	+1 (512) 260-4253	
Signature Da	Phone Number	
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):A.c.= Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	
Print Name	Print Name	
Signature Da <sup>*</sup>	Phone Number  AUDITORS STORE	
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of v	are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or don	
	nty Auditor's Office	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered fo	r: (select one)			
TRANSFER bet ween county departments		ODONATION to a non-county entity		
SALE at the earliest auction *	SALE at the earliest auction * ODESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
☐ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the	SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
Asset List:				11000
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
16 Chairs	۲	1/a - Old gran	d	good
	j	ury Chairs	3	
Parties involved:  FROM (Transferor Department): District Attorney'	's Office		RECI	The state of the s
Transferor - Elected Official/Department He Authorized Staff:		Contact Person:	MAR 1	0 2016
Jana Duty Print Name		Vicki Vickers Print Name	ALIDEO.	ENA DEEDICE
Fillitvalle		rintivanie		R'S OFFICE COUNTY, TEXAS
Signature (Wally)	Date	Number Phone Number		
				-3/.
<b>TO</b> (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Dor	3			* }
Transferee - Elected Official/Department He Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative				
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is neces		Contact Person:		
Print Name		Print Name		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auctic asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or				
Forward t	o Count	y Auditor's Off	ice	
This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	# in Comr	missioner's Court on		
If for Salo the asset(s) was(were) delivered to ware		by		

# **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

### Asset Status Change Form

TRANSFER bet	: ween county departments	ODONATION to a non-county enti	ty	
SALE at the ea	rliest auction *	© DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
C TRADE-IN for I	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county  the county at fair market value			able organization in
Asset List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2 7 shelf m	etal filing cabinet			Working
Parties involv	ed: or Department): County Attorney		REC	EIVED
Transferor - Ele Authorized Sta	ected Official/Department Head/ ff:	Contact Person:	MAR	1 0 2016
Dee Høbbs	<u> </u>	Stephanie Lloyd	ADD!T	OR'S OFFICE
Print Name	Dee Hobbs h. 3	Print Name -8-16 943-1116		N COUNTY, TEXAS
Signature		Date Phone Number		
Transferee - Ele Authorized Sta	epartment/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction ected Official/Department Head/ff OR Donee - Representative: (If being or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Name		Print Name		
Signature		Phone Number		
	et(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid ne (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o		•	
	Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's Offic	ce	

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on